D35 2023-2024 Tour Itinerary

&

1|Knoxville, TN Thu 10/19/2023 - Sun 10/22/2023 Knoxville Civic Coliseum (4217)
2|North Charleston, SC  |Thu 10/26/2023 - Sun 10/29/2023 North Charleston Coliseum (7013)
3|Biloxi, MS Thu 11/2/2023 - Sun 11/5/2023 Mississippi Coast Coliseum (6678)
4[Columbus, GA Thu 11/8/2023 - Sun 11/12/2023 Columbus Civic Center (5639)
5|Macon, GA Fri 11/17/2023 - Sun 11/19/2023 Macon Coliseum (4203)
6|Greenville, SC Wed 11/22/2023 - Sun 11/26/2023 Bon Secours Wellness Arena (7989)
7| Tupelo, MS Thu 11/30/2023 - Sun 12/3/2023 Cadence Bank Arena (5620)
8|Florence, SC Fri 12/8/2023 - Sun 12/10/2023 Florence Center (4341)
9|Albany, NY Thu 12/14/2023 - Sun 12/17/2023 MVP Arena (9813)
10(Portland, ME Thu 12/21/2023 - Sun 12/24/2023 Cross Insurance Arena (4208)
11|Norfolk, VA Thu 12/28/2023 - Mon 1/1/2024 Scope Arena (6152)

12

Syracuse, NY

Thu 1/4/2024 - Sun 1/7/2024

Upstate Medical University Arena at The
Oncenter War Memorial (4370)

13

Wilkes Barre, PA

Thu 1/11/2024 - Mon 1/15/2024

Mohegan Sun Arena at Casey Plz (5797)

14|Allentown, PA Thu 1/18/2024 - Sun 1/21/2024 PPL Center (5400)
15|Wheeling, WV Thu 1/25/2024 - Sun 1/28/2024 WesBanco Arena (3733)
16|Grand Rapids, Ml Thu 2/1/2024 - Sun 2/4/2024 Van Andel Arena (10215)
17|Green Bay, WI Wed 2/7/2024 - Sun 2/11/2024 The Resch Center (5667)
18|Charleston, WV Thu 2/15/2024 - Sun 2/18/2024 Charleston Coliseum (8593)
19|Fort Wayne, IN Thu 2/22/2024 - Sun 2/25/2024 Allen County War Memarial Coliseum (5841)
20|Erie, PA Thu 2/29/2024 - Sun 3/3/2024 Erie Insurance Arena (5263)
21|Fargo, ND Thu 3/7/2024 - Sun 3/10/2024 FARGODOME (5695)
22|ldaho Falls, ID Thu 3/14/2024 - Sun 3/17/2024 Mountain America Center (2370)
23|Colorade Springs, CO |Thu 3/21/2024 - Sun 3/24/2024 The Broadmoor World Arena (7750)
24|Denver, CO Thu 3/28/2024 - Sun 3/31/2024 Denver Coliseum (6320)
25|Loveland, CO Thu 4/4/2024 - Sun 4/7/2024 Budweiser Events Center (3887)
26(San Diego, CA Thu 4/11/2024 - Sun 4/14/2024 Pechanga Arena San Diego (12920)
27(Ontario, CA Thu 4/18/2024 - Sun 4/21/2024 Toyota Arena (9736)
28|Long Beach, CA Thu 4/25/2024 - Sun 4/28/2024 Long Beach Arena (8526)




